
Local 127 Monthly Membership Meetings in 2026

January 2026
Wednesday, 12-31-25 - 6:00pm Tuesday, 01-06-26 - 3:30pm Thursday, 01-08-26 - 6:30pm
Local 127 Union Hall, Casper Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites Rock Springs Holiday Inn

February 2026
Wednesday, 02-04-26 - 6:00pm Tuesday, 02-10-26 - 3:30pm Thursday, 02-12-26 - 6:30pm
Glenrock Library Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites Rock Springs Holiday Inn

March 2026
Wednesday, 03-04-26 - 6:00pm Tuesday, 03-10-26 - 3:30pm Thursday, 03-12-26 - 6:30pm
Local 127 Union Hall, Casper Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites Rock Springs Holiday Inn

April 2026
Wednesday, 04-01-26 - 6:00pm Tuesday, 04-07-26 - 3:30pm Thursday, 04-09-26 - 6:30pm
Glenrock Library Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites Rock Springs Holiday Inn

May 2026
Wednesday, 05-06-26 - 6:00pm Tuesday, 05-12-26 - 3:30pm Thursday, 05-14-26 - 6:30pm
Local 127 Union Hall, Casper Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites Rock Springs Holiday Inn

June 2026
Wednesday, 06-03-26 - 6:00pm Tuesday, 06-09-26 - 3:30pm Thursday, 06-11-26 - 6:30pm
Glenrock Library Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites Rock Springs Holiday Inn

July 2026
Wednesday, 07-01-26 - 6:00pm Tuesday, 07-07-26 - 3:30pm Thursday, 07-09-26 - 6:30pm
Local 127 Union Hall, Casper Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites Rock Springs Holiday Inn

August 2026
Wednesday, 08-05-26 - 6:00pm Tuesday, 08-11-26 - 3:30pm Thursday, 08-13-26 - 6:30pm
Glenrock Library Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites Rock Springs Holiday Inn

September 2026
Wednesday, 09-02-26 - 6:00pm Tuesday, 09-08-26 - 3:30pm Thursday, 09-10-26 - 6:30pm
Local 127 Union Hall, Casper Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites Rock Springs Holiday Inn

October 2026
Wednesday, 09-30-26 - 6:00pm Tuesday, 10-06-26 - 3:30pm Thursday, 10-08-26 - 6:30pm
Glenrock Library Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites Rock Springs Holiday Inn

November 2026
Wednesday, 11-04-26 - 6:00pm Tuesday, 11-10-26 - 3:30pm Thursday, 11-12-26 - 6:30pm
Local 127 Union Hall, Casper Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites Rock Springs Holiday Inn

December 2026
Wednesday, 12-02-26 - 6:00pm Tuesday, 12-08-26 - 3:30pm Thursday, 12-10-26 - 6:30pm
Glenrock Library Gillette Comfort Inn & Suites Rock Springs Holiday Inn


